Product data sheet

TXA208C

TXA208C

8-fold output module 16A/230V~ with manual override without bus supply

Technical properties

Architecture

Fixing mode

Functions

Multi-phase mode

Configuration

Number of modules

Controls and indicators

Indicator lamp

Main electrical features

Rated operational voltage Ue

Voltage

Operating voltage over bus

Electric current
Number of entry circuits
Maximum through current

Rated current

Power

Max. power with electronic transfo.
Total power loss under IN

Output power

Max. switching power

Materials

Colour

Incandescent bulbs control

Max. power with incandescent lamps

Connection
Bus coupling unit
Bus connection

Type of connection

Scope of delivery

Bus connection included

Subject to technical modifications

Din-Rail

suitable to switch different external conductors

yes

230V

21...32vDC

16 A

16 A

1200 W
12w
1200 W

6000 W

stone grey

2300 W

with integral bus coupling unit
bus connection via connecting terminal

quick connect

Yes



Equipment

Number of outputs 8
Bidirectional radio frequency No
Modular expandability No
Safety

Protection index IP P20

Use conditions
Operating temperature 0...45 °C

Storage/transport temperature -20...70 °C

Identification

Main design line KNX

Subject to technical modifications



