

Yes



TXA208C

8-fold output module 16A/230V \sim with manual override without bus supply

Technical properties

Fixing mode	Din-Rail
Functions	
Multi-phase mode	suitable to switch different external conductors
Configuration	
Number of modules	6
Controls and indicators	
Indicator lamp	VAS
marcator ramp	yes
Main electrical features	
Rated operational voltage Ue	230 V
Voltage	
Operating voltage over bus	2132 V DO
Operating voitage over bus	2132 V DC
Electric current	
Number of entry circuits	0
Maximum through current	16 A
Rated current	16 A
Power	
Max. power with electronic transfo.	1200 W
Total power loss under IN	12 W
Output power	1200 W
Max. switching power	6000 W
Materials	
Colour	stone grey
Incandescent bulbs control	
Max. power with incandescent lamps	2300 W
Connection	
Bus coupling unit	with integral bus coupling unit
Bus connection	bus connection via connecting terminal
Type of connection	quick connect
Scope of delivery	

Bus connection included

8
No
No
IP20
045 °C
-2070 °C

KNX

Main design line